1©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision A January 13, 2016
FOUT
nFOUT
OSC
S_LOAD
OE
XTAL1
XTAL2

18©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision A January 13, 2016
84330CI Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Table 11. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
84330CVILF ICS84330CVILF Lead-Free, 28 Lead PLCC Tube -40°C to 85°C
84330CVILFT ICS84330CVILF Lead-Free, 28 Lead PLCC Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
84330CYILF ICS84330CYIL Lead-Free, 32 Lead LQFP Tube -40°C to 85°C
84330CYILFT ICS84330CYIL Lead-Free, 32 Lead LQFP Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
19©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision A January 13, 2016
84330CI Data Sheet
Revision History Sheet
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date
A 1 Features Section - corrected Output Frequency Range from 25MHz to 31.25MHz. 12/7/04
A